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Company
Number

NI.06213
NI.03761
NI. 15444
NI. 35433
NI.07326
NI.02438
NI.05486
NI.32114
NI.30687
NI.00758
NI.06709
NI.04290
NI.15814
NI.31832
NI. 17367
NI. 32077
NI. 10959
NI.11612
NI.34800
NI.22242
NI.19194
NI.29319
NI.20562
NI.32577
NI.05562
NI.28765
NI. 17694
NI. 35435
NI. 15627
NI. 35076
NI.26289
NI.19189
NI.25985

NI. 35445
NI.34857
NI. 27888
NI. 20097
NI. 19493
NI.20867
NI.28879
NI.31907
NI.21826

NI. 31841
NI. 25628
NI. 10415
NI.20775
NI.03374
NI.29394
NI. 32054
NI. 29932
NI. 30487

Name of Company

Northern Ireland Carriers Limited
P W S Ireland Limited
P.F. Morris & Sons Limited
P.J.M. Engineering Ltd
Philip Russell Limited
Potter Cowan & Company (Belfast), Limited
R.J. Mawhinney Limited
Rafferty Hospitality Products Limited
Ramper Properties Limited
Regal Theatres Limited
Renray David Baker Limited
Richardsons (Ulster) Limited
Scott Simpson Limited
Servile Friars Limited
Sharp Distributors Limited
SM Paradigm Ltd
Strathmore Park House Limited
Super Spares (Parts) Limited
T J Hamilton Developments Limited
Tarwood Limited
Ultra Building Products Limited
Unitas Software Ltd
Victim Support Northern Ireland
Volcar Limited
W. Speers and Company Limited
Waveney Community Limited
Windscreens and Motorspares (N.I.) Limited
Woodside Developments (NI) Limited
A.I.D Services Limited
Acrow Contractors Limited
Addit Accounting Limited
All Children Together
Ashleigh Court Apartments Management (Belfast)
Limited
B L T Freight Services Ltd
Bari Consultants Limited
Belfast Visionplus Limited
Billy Hennessey Flooring Limited
Briarwood Investments Limited
Buchanan Wire Industries Limited
Bush Building Supplies Limited
Caledon Regeneration Partnership Limited
Carrickfergus Gasworks Preservation Society Limited
—The
Castle Glen Development Company Limited
Codico Distributors (N.I.) Limited
Comber Sports Centre Limited
Corbel Investments Limited
Donnan & Co., Limited
East Down Enterprises Ltd
Elliott Consultancy Services Limited
Euro-Oriental Food Supplies Limited
Executive Security (NI) Co. Ltd.
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