Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20/01/99	NI.06213	Northern Ireland Carriers Limited	D
	NI.03761	P W S Ireland Limited	B
,,	NI.15444	P.F. Morris & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.35433	P.J.M. Engineering Ltd	Č
"	NI.07326	Philip Russell Limited	Ē
**	NI.02438	Potter Cowan & Company (Belfast), Limited	D
"	NI.05486	R.J. Mawhinney Limited	Ď
**	NI.32114	Rafferty Hospitality Products Limited	D
**	NI.30687	Ramper Properties Limited	D
"	NI.00758	Regal Theatres Limited	D
"	NI.06709	Renray David Baker Limited	сс
,,	NI.04290	Richardsons (Ulster) Limited	D
"	NI.15814	Scott Simpson Limited	D
"	NI.31832	Servite Friars Limited	СС
"	NI.17367	Sharp Distributors Limited	D
,,	NI.32077	SM Paradigm Ltd	D
"	NI.10959	Strathmore Park House Limited	Č
"	NI.11612	Super Spares (Parts) Limited	D
"	NI.34800	T J Hamilton Developments Limited	B B
**	NI.22242	Tarwood Limited	D
"	NI.19194	Ultra Building Products Limited	D
,,	NI.29319	Unitas Software Ltd	D
"	NI.20562	Victim Support Northern Ireland	D
,,	NI.32577	Volcar Limited	В
"	NI.05562	W. Speers and Company Limited	D
"	NI.28765	Waveney Community Limited	D
"	NI.17694	Windscreens and Motorspares (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.35435	Woodside Developments (NI) Limited	C
21/01/99	NI.15627	A.I.D Services Limited	D
	NI.35076	Acrow Contractors Limited	C
**	NI.26289	Addit Accounting Limited	D
,,	NI.19189	All Children Together	C D
,,	NI.25985	Ashleigh Court Apartments Management (Belfast) Limited	C
	NI.35445	B L T Freight Services Ltd	Č
,,	NI.34857	Bari Consultants Limited	BCCCE
"	NI.27888	Belfast Visionplus Limited	C
"	NI.20097	Billy Hennessey Flooring Limited	D
"	NI.19493	Briarwood Investments Limited	D
"	NI.20867	Buchanan Wire Industries Limited	D
"	NI.28879	Bush Building Supplies Limited	D
"	NI.31907	Caledon Regeneration Partnership Limited	Č
***	NI.21826	Carrickfergus Gasworks Preservation Society Limited —The	C
	NI.31841	Castle Glen Development Company Limited	C D
"	NI.25628	Codico Distributors (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.10415	Comber Sports Centre Limited	D
"	NI.20775	Corbel Investments Limited	D
"	NI.03374	Donnan & Co., Limited	E
"	NI.29394	East Down Enterprises Ltd	D
"	NI.32054	Elliott Consultancy Services Limited	D
"	NI.29932	Euro-Oriental Food Supplies Limited	D
"	N1.30487	Executive Security (NI) Co. Ltd.	C